Ages 7+ March 13, 2022 « Luke 13:31-35

Jesus was sad because He
offered the people of Jerusalem " Jesus’ Sadness for Jerusalem
His love, but they rejected Him.

Some Pharisees came to Jesus. What did they do?

Begin at the bottom. Write the word that fits the definition.
Continue up the ladder. Change only the letters that are circled.
Write words 1 and 2 in the blanks below.

Cross out every other letter.
Write the remaining letters in order on the lines.

He said He wanted to

Something that
may hurt you

Person who moves
gracefully to music

Opposite of
“lighter"
B A CTDHTFEG Heated up
I HJ E KP L E M
L PEQTI BRUOSG
V HWE X RY L Z
E C A DHETE F N Advised to be careful
I T J HKEULRWM
EPRQCRHS I They 1) Jesus that
KvVvsSWwWUXNYD King Herod was a 2) to Him.
A RCHETEGRJ
B I DNF GH
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What did Jesus say?

Fit these words into the crossword puzzle. Then transfer the words to the numbered lines.

case
surely
demons
keep
prophet
drive
goal
tomorrow
any

next

Go

heal

fox

for

out
outside
third

die

reach
Jerusalem
today
people
and

day

—

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 D

22 A

(11)“__ tell that (13A) , ‘T will

(6) (14A) (3 and
(12) ___ (20) (19)
and (8) , and on the
(15) (22) _ 1will (17)

My (7) In(@___ (1)
(4)__ goingtoday (21)__

and the (10) day — (13D) ___

(2) no (5) can

, | must

tomorrow




